

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY अधीन To 2 से विधिवत शासित होना
यस विभाग।

श्री 391

DIVISION

MMGSY (GEN)

श्री 1

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

श्री संजय शर्मा

1261

12.3.19

do do Qty TMBP (47) Item No (1)
 $86.40 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 380.67/\text{m}^3$
 $= ₹ 32890.00$

(2) Maintenance of Earthwork
 Shoulder do do all
 Qty wide TMBP (47) Item No (2)
 $288 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 58.60/\text{m}^2 = ₹ 16871.00$

(3) Maintenance of Repair
 of pot holes by repair
 do do all
 Qty wide TMBP (47) Item No (3)
 $6000 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 297.12/\text{m}^2 = ₹ 178273.00$

(4) Patch repair do do
 all
 Qty wide TMBP (47) Item
 No 475-
 $600 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 237.22/\text{m}^2 = ₹ 142332.00$

(5) Maintenance of
 Culvert do do all
 Qty wide TMBP (48) Item No (5)
 $1 \text{ Nos} @ ₹ 1083.52/\text{Nos} = ₹ 1084.00$

(6) Maintenance of Road
 Sign do do all
 Qty TMBP (48) Item No (6)
 $1.280 \text{ km} @ ₹ 1047.20/\text{km} = ₹ 1340.00$

(7) Printing New letters
 do do all Qty wide
 TMBP (48) Item No (7)

Particulars	No.	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
		A	B	D	

1.28/cm/h @ ₹ 0.65/cm/h = ₹ 1.00

(44) Maintenance of 200m

& km Stone do-do all

Qty 0.154 km vide P.No

(48) this M.B.

@ ₹ 684.85/km = ₹ 105.50

(9/12) Cutting of Branches

of Trees Shrub and

trimming grass do-do all

Qty 8.00 Nos vide P.No

(48) this M.B.

@ ₹ 102.53/Nos = ₹ 820.00

(10/13) Cutting of Shrub

from road ways do

do - all

Qty 16 Nos vide P.No. (48)

this M.B.

@ ₹ 6.29/Nos = ₹ 101.00

(1/11) Trimming of grass

and weeds from Shrub

do-do all

Qty 1080.00 m² vide P.No

(48) this M.B.

@ ₹ 2.10/m² = ₹ 2269.00

(12/15) White washing two

Cats on parapet walls

do-do - all

Qty 40 m² vide P.No

(49) this M.B.

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
910 Maintenance of Hume pipe culvert	1 No				1 No
911 Maintenance of Road sign		21.280		→	1.280 Km
912 Maintenance of 200m Kustone		0.230 Km		→	0.230 Km
913 cutting of branches of trees		28 No		→	8 No
914 White wash of two coats		240 M ²		→	40 M ²
10/12/2024 JIE 10/12/2024 AB					
4th year Abstract of cost					
911 Restoration of Rain cut					
vide TMB - P - 54 - item (1)					
86.40 M ³ @ 380.67/M ³				→	32890.20
912 Maintenance of earthen Shoulder					
vide TMB - P - 54 item (2)					
288 M ² @ 58.60/M ²				As -	16877.20
913 Maintenance of Hume pipe culvert					
vide TMB - P - 55 item (3)					
1 No @ 1083.52/each				As -	1084.20
914 Maintenance of Road sign					
vide TMB - P - 55 item 4					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.280 @ 1047.26/Km — Rs-					134020
It 5) Maintenance of 200Mkm Stone					
vide TM 6 - P-55 Item (5)					
0.230Km @ 684.85/Km — Rs					15820
It 6) cutting of branches of tree					
vide TM 6 - P-55 Item (6)					
8 No @ 102.55/each — Rs-					820
It 7) White wash of 100 coats					
of perimeter wall					
vide TM 6 - P-55 Item (7)					
40.00 M ² @ 34.66/M ² — Rs-					138720
					5455620
less 10% as per Agreement @					545520
					4910120

Material statement-

Earth work — 86.40 M³

Ram
10/12/24
J.F.

10/12/24
A.F.